REAL ESTATE Ref: CMJM2996

- ALICANTE -

Property type : Country house Swimming pool : No Pool
Location : Yecla Garden : Private

Area : Murcia Orientation : South
Bedrooms : 6 Views : Mountain views
Bathrooms : 2 Parking : Garage

Large reform Yecla, six
bedrooms two bathrooms

House area :
Plot area :
Airport :
Beach :

City :

Golf :

Price

€47,995

250 m2
50 m?
50 min

50 min
10 min

30 min

« Cess Pit / Septic Tank

Large reform in Yecla, at present this property has six bedrooms and two bathrooms, with a little imagination this

could be a home of your dreams.
The perfect place to kick back and enjoy the Spanish sunshine.
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